Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/25/2023 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

10/27/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Shipping Address:
Private Residence
37 Beverly Park Circle
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Lauren Rosen
#(661)-877-1885

Description Qtty
General
Garden Bars - Jardin Du Champ Elysees - Hedge Round 1
12'Diam x 43"H
Dining Table - Lyon - White Wash Wood 1

79"W X 40"L X 30"H

=1

Services

Delivery Install and Pick up 1

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0006604

Children's Hospital Los Angeles

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$2,500.00

$300.00

$900.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/16/2023 @ 05:14 PM PST

Wear & Tear (6.00%):

Packing (3.00%):
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$2,500.00

$300.00

$900.00

$2,800.00
$900.00
$168.00
$84.00
$242.25
($250.00)
$3,944.25
($3,944.25)
$0.00
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